SPEC SHEET
Streamlined form factor and easy to use
Single-button operation for power-on and capture
Five-bar rating (LED lights) to quickly assess cleanliness of
the connector
Visually clear pass/fail thresholds adapted to broadband context
Long-reach head to easily access dense panels and cabinets
Variety of tips available for most common FTTH fiber terminals

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FIP-200 Connector Checker
ORDERING INFORMATION
FIP200.2EN 	 © 2025 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  25/10
Example: FIP-200-A-OHC-L-CTIP-SC-CTIP-OTAP
a.	 More than one optical head or CTIP can be ordered together with the FIP‑200.
b.	 Requires one or multiple CTIPs.
c.	 Long-reach optical head required.
Configuration
FIP‑200‑A = FIP-200 Connector Checker, APC
Optical head a
OHC-SC = Short-reach optical head for SC connector
OHC-L = Long-reach optical head with quick-connect for CTIP b
Single-fiber tips c
CTIP-SC = Inspection tip for SC/APC connector
CTIP-LC = Inspection tip for LC/APC connector
CTIP-OTAP = Inspection tip for Corning OptiTap® connector
CTIP-PLOK = Inspection tip for Corning Pushlok™ connector
CTIP-DLX = Inspection tip for Commscope DLX connector
CTIP-FASTC = Inspection tip for Huawei FastConnect connector
FIP-200-A-XX-XX
FIP-200 kits
FIP-200-A-KIT-1 = �SC/APC inspection kit
Includes FIP-200-A with OHC-L long-reach optical head, CTIP-SC inspection tip,
soft carrying case (GP-3253), power supply (GP-2227).
FIP-200-A-KIT-2 = �SC/APC + LC/APC inspection kit
Includes FIP-200-A with OHC-L long-reach optical head, CTIP-SC inspection tip, CTIP-LC inspection tip,
soft carrying case (GP-3253), power supply (GP-2227).
FIP-200-A-KIT-XX
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc.